

Lessons in Play

Errors and typographical errors in text as found by us

Errors and typos in <i>Lessons in Play</i>			
Page	Error type	Finder	Comment
3	Typo	Isabel	“implicity” should be “implicitly”
18	Typo	Isabel	“do not give you” should be “do not give your”
18	Typo	Craig	“lest you be hoist” should be “lest you be hoisted”
38	Typo	John	in Prop. 3.2 $\mathcal{P} \cup L$ should be $\mathcal{P} \cup \mathcal{L}$
41	Missing data	Charlie	The game GEOGRAPHY mentioned has no rule-set in the text
62	Missing data	Charlie	First game in problem 1 should have a dot on the right board.
Appendix	Missing data	Prottoy	Games appendix should contain a listing for MAIZE that points to MAZE?

Table 1: From our reading